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CMeds | CSE1252 1.1/4" STL Straps Emt 2 Hole

% - American Fittings Corp

Catalog Number
Manufacturer
Description
Weight per unit
Product Category

Descriptions
Description
extra long description
Long Description
Product Type

Manufacturer Information
Brand

GTIN
Manufacturers Part Number
UPC
Packaging
Carton
Package
Weight Per each

CSE1252

American Fittings Corp

1-1/4" Steel Straps - Emt - 2 Hole Usa
0.0600 (Ibs/each)

Steel Two Hole Emt Straps

1-1/4™"" STL STRAPS EMT 2 HOLE
AMFICO CSE1252 1-1/4" Stl Straps E
1-1/4" Steel Straps - EMT - 2 Hole USA
1-1/4" STL Straps Emt 2 Hole

American Fittings Corp
00662364540181
CSE1252
662364540181

30
0.06



